
Millard North Invitational
Team sweepstakes

Team DI DUO ENT EXT HI INF OO POE POI Total Place
Norris High School (AE) 38 23 0 21 20 22 13 21 20 178 1

Lincoln East (B) 15 0 0 0 24 16 40 22 19 136 2
Bellevue West (D) 0 0 0 0 22 47 37 0 23 129 3

Norfolk Senior H.S. (AF) 20 0 21 0 0 21 19 0 21 102 4
O'Gorman High School (J) 22 44 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 89 5

Nebraska City High School (H) 24 0 0 0 23 0 0 24 0 71 6
Lincoln Southwest (AH) 0 0 0 22 0 0 21 23 0 66 7

Lincoln Southeast Speech (I) 0 22 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 62 8
Omaha Brownell-Talbot (G) 0 0 0 0 0 45 15 0 0 60 9

Marian (AC) 0 0 23 0 19 0 18 0 0 60 9
Malcolm (E) 13 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 11

Raymond Central (C) 0 0 0 19 0 19 0 19 0 57 12
Millard West (K) 0 0 0 23 0 14 14 0 0 51 13
Bellevue East (T) 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 45 14

Douglas County West (Y) 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 38 15
Pius X (AB) 0 19 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 37 16

Brookings (S) 16 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 16
Crete High School (U) 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18

Lincoln North Star Speech (AD) 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
Aquinas Catholic (W) 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

Ashland-Greenwood (M) 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 21

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2021 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Millard North Invitational
Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Head to

head Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Platteview High School Kaitlin Musch Novice 3 5 5 13 3.000000  0.73 39
AB1 Pius X Ava Hoffschneider Varsity 3 6 4 13 3.000000  0.75 38
AB2 Pius X Ava McCoy Novice 1 4 2 7 3.361111  1.75 15
AD1 Lincoln North Star Speech Adreanne Going Novice 2 3 3 8 3.538462  1.17 20
AD2 Lincoln North Star Speech Charlotte Olberding Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.153846  2.50 2
AE1 Norris High School Elisia Frey Varsity 1 2 3 6 3.384615  1.83 9
AE2 Norris High School Zach Faz Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.622222  2.50 3
AE3 Norris High School Emma Stacy Varsity 4 2 6 12 3.571429  0.92 33
AF1 Norfolk Senior H.S. Abigail Chambers Novice 4 4 5 13 2.846154  0.70 35
AF2 Norfolk Senior H.S. Lauren Bosh Varsity 2 1 2 5 3.461538  2.00 6
AF3 Norfolk Senior H.S. Angel Willey Novice 4 5 4 13 3.142857  0.70 40
AF4 Norfolk Senior H.S. Ian Cullin Varsity 4 1 2 7 3.357143  1.75 14
AH1 Lincoln Southwest Madison Ramey Varsity 3 5 1 9 3.256410  1.53 21
AI1 Homer Shelby Benson Varsity 4 6 3 13 2.955556  0.75 36
B1 Lincoln East Harper Allen Novice 2 4 4 10 3.119048  1.00 24
B2 Lincoln East Mac Vaverka Novice 3 2 1 6 2.888889  1.83 8
B3 Lincoln East Aderha Leypoldt Novice 5 3 3 11 3.357143  0.87 26
B4 Lincoln East Ethan Hanway Novice 6 4 6 16 3.666667  0.58 49
B5 Lincoln East Prairie Brolhorst Novice 5 5 4 14 3.142857  0.65 44
B6 Lincoln East Rachel Laws Varsity 1 2 5 8 3.307692  1.70 19
B7 Lincoln East Kalen Cullan Varsity 5 5 3 13 2.714286  0.73 34
C1 Raymond Central Alainey Marshalek Varsity 3 5 5 13 3.214286  0.73 42
D1 Bellevue West Tyson Forbes Varsity 4   4 2.500000  0.25 50
D2 Bellevue West Eme Starbuck Varsity 5 4 4 13 3.177778  0.70 41
E1 Malcolm Jo Holliday Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.452381  1.50 11
E2 Malcolm Lillian Dalton Novice 6 5 4 15 3.190476  0.62 45
E3 Malcolm Scarlett Battles Novice 4 6 4 14 3.071429  0.67 43
F1 Millard North Sara Micanek Varsity 2 4 1 7 3.871795  1.75 17
F8 Millard North Cartney McGuigan Varsity 1 3 3 7 3.422222  1.67 16
F9 Millard North Gracelyn Wingett Varsity 3 4 5 12 3.166667  0.78 30
G1 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Dasia Wilson Novice 5   5 2.250000  0.20 51
H1 Nebraska City High School Ellie Higgins Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.833333  2.50 5
I1 Lincoln Southeast Speech Caroline Haws Varsity 6 3 3 12 3.238095  0.83 31
J1 O'Gorman High School McCabe Wenande Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.688889  2.50 4
K1 Millard West Anna Zekpa Novice 4 6 6 16 3.222222  0.58 48
K2 Millard West Emma Cavalier Varsity 4 3 5 12 3.023810  0.78 29
L1 Millard South Taylor Petersen Varsity 3 4 2 9 3.466667  1.08 23
M1 Ashland-Greenwood Malyssa Cool Varsity 3 1 2 6 3.547619  1.83 12
S1 Brookings Grace Davis Varsity 1 3 1 5 3.487179  2.33 7
T1 Bellevue East Elijah Bullie Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.452381  3.00 1
T2 Bellevue East Chloe Fisicaro Novice 3 4 1 8 3.000000  1.58 18
T3 Bellevue East Christian Lewis Varsity 2 3 4 9 3.452381  1.08 22
T4 Bellevue East Sydnee Wenninghoff Varsity 6 3 2 11 3.564103  1.00 28
U1 Crete High School Kiya Garrelts Varsity 5 1 5 11 3.388889  1.40 27
W1 Aquinas Catholic Aletha Breiner Varsity 5 5 6 16 2.952381  0.57 47
W2 Aquinas Catholic Jonathan Duke Varsity 5 5 5 15 3.194444  0.60 46
X1 Roosevelt High School Tiffanny Kruse Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.555556  1.50 13
X2 Roosevelt High School Hailey Tarnowski Novice 5 3 4 12 3.256410  0.78 32



Y1 Douglas County West Ethan Maline Varsity 2 1 3 6 3.444444  1.83 10
Y2 Douglas County West Kaydence LaPuzza Varsity 6 1 3 10 3.452381  1.50 25
Z1 Papillion-LaVista Ava Buggi Novice 6 2 5 13 3.000000  0.87 37
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Millard North Invitational
Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Head to

head Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AB4 Pius X Patricia Parish and Joey Welty 5 4 4 13 2.333333  0.70 9
AB5 Pius X Ryan Hoffschneider and Ava Hoffschneider 2 3 4 9 2.696970  1.08 5
AE4 Norris High School Noah Niemeyer and Josie Ivy 1 1 1 3 3.370370  3.00 1
I8 Lincoln Southeast Speech Eliza Moss and Ksenia Gevorkova 4 2 2 8 2.909091  1.25 4
J2 O'Gorman High School Samantha Staehling and Jenna Stein 3 1 1 5 3.055556  2.33 2
J3 O'Gorman High School Nora Dahle and Aiden Geiver 3 2 5 10 2.500000  1.03 6
J4 O'Gorman High School Maverick Jones and Henry Theobald 4 4 3 11 2.600000  0.83 8
S1 Brookings Grace Davis and Jasmine Anawaski 1 3 2 6 2.909091  1.83 3
X5 Roosevelt High School Laina Juergens and Hailey Tarnowski 2 5 3 10 2.638889  1.03 7
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Millard North Invitational
Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Head to

head Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AB3 Pius X Joey Welty Varsity 5 3 5 13 2.857143  0.73 16
AB4 Pius X Patricia Parish Varsity 4 3 5 12 3.230769  0.78 15
AC1 Marian Callie Cavanaugh Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.166667  2.50 2
AD6 Lincoln North Star Speech Corban Barnacle Novice 4 2 1 7 3.205128  1.75 8
AF8 Norfolk Senior H.S. Richie Martin Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.179487  1.50 3
AG1 Gretna High School Madyson Self Varsity 3 6 4 13 3.285714  0.75 17
B11 Lincoln East Cate Doering Varsity 2 1 3 6 3.589744  1.83 7
C4 Raymond Central Danny Jackson Varsity 5 5 5 15 2.666667  0.60 20
D3 Bellevue West Jada Marti Varsity 4 2 4 10 3.138889  1.00 12
E10 Malcolm Brian Streeter Varsity 1 4 1 6 3.333333  2.25 5
E8 Malcolm Braxton Dalton Varsity 3 3 3 9 3.083333  1.00 10
E9 Malcolm David Swotek Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.435897  3.00 1
I3 Lincoln Southeast Speech Megann Timm Varsity 6 4 4 14 3.051282  0.67 19
I4 Lincoln Southeast Speech Jerrica Zuhlke Varsity 3 5 2 10 3.333333  1.03 13
K4 Millard West Olivia 'Liv' Ray Novice 3 3 3 9 2.833333  1.00 9
K5 Millard West Ashley Sudeta Varsity 2 5 3 10 3.358974  1.03 14
M4 Ashland-Greenwood Paige Williams Varsity 5 5 6 16 2.487179  0.57 21
T1 Bellevue East Elijah Bullie Varsity 1 4 4 9 3.523810  1.50 11
U2 Crete High School Ale Vadillo Varsity 4 1 1 6 3.361111  2.25 6
W5 Aquinas Catholic Josh Uhrmacher Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.256410  1.50 4
W6 Aquinas Catholic Noah Grady Varsity 5 4 5 14 3.047619  0.65 18
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Millard North Invitational
Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Head to

head Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

A4 Platteview High School Dylan Conover Varsity 3 2 2 7 3.309524  1.33 9
AB8 Pius X Sophie Wyvill Varsity 5 2 1 8 2.897436  1.70 12
AC1 Marian Callie Cavanaugh Varsity 3 2 2 7 2.916667  1.33 8
AE10 Norris High School Marshall Severson Varsity 5 5 1 11 3.435897  1.40 28
AE11 Norris High School Gionna Weber Varsity 2 1 3 6 3.333333  1.83 7
AE4 Norris High School Noah Niemeyer Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.638889  2.50 4
AF11 Norfolk Senior H.S. Hailey Reitz Varsity 4 5 5 14 3.055556  0.65 33
AF7 Norfolk Senior H.S. Courtney Matthies Novice 4 2 5 11 3.027778  0.95 27
AH6 Lincoln Southwest Amelia Schwensen Varsity 2 1 1 4 2.972222  2.50 3
B21 Lincoln East Hannah Tang Novice 2 4 3 9 3.083333  1.08 18
B22 Lincoln East Rimi Bhoopalam Varsity 1 5 3 9 3.416667  1.53 20
B27 Lincoln East Kane Maly Varsity 4 4 1 9 2.974359  1.50 16
B28 Lincoln East Akash Nooka Novice 2 4 3 9 2.972222  1.08 15
B29 Lincoln East Vanessa Garcia Novice 4 4 6 14 2.794872  0.67 32
B30 Lincoln East Saket Reddy Varsity 5 1 3 9 3.000000  1.53 17
C10 Raymond Central Eleanah Enevoldsen Varsity 5 3 2 10 3.361111  1.03 24
C9 Raymond Central Faith Johnson Varsity 3 1 2 6 2.916667  1.83 5
E12 Malcolm Katie Lewis Varsity 2 4 4 10 2.666667 W 1.00 21
E19 Malcolm Russell Dunse Varsity 4 5 5 14 2.666667  0.65 31
E20 Malcolm John Boesen Varsity 2 3 2 7 3.416667  1.33 11
F6 Millard North Arjun Nair Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.358974  3.00 2

G10 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Anna Khan Novice 5 4 5 14 3.142857  0.65 34
G9 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Cameron Maxwell Novice 5 2 5 12 2.888889  0.90 29
H6 Nebraska City High School Elijah McNeely Varsity 4 3 4 11 2.641026  0.83 26
H7 Nebraska City High School Isabelle Bare Varsity 3 5 5 13 2.805556  0.73 30
H8 Nebraska City High School Gabriel Collins Novice 5 6 5 16 3.025641  0.57 36
I6 Lincoln Southeast Speech Adam Algahimi Varsity 1 3 2 6 3.166667  1.83 6
I7 Lincoln Southeast Speech Isabella Lecher Varsity 3 3 1 7 3.416667 W 1.67 10

K12 Millard West Robert Russell Varsity 1 1 1 3 2.888889  3.00 1
K7 Millard West Noah Kammeyer Varsity 3 3 3 9 3.333333  1.00 19
K8 Millard West Greta John Novice 2 2 4 8 2.974359  1.25 13
P2 Creighton Prep R.J. Carney Novice 3 3 4 10 3.512821  0.92 25
U2 Crete High School Ale Vadillo Varsity 1 5 4 10 3.111111  1.45 23
V3 Lincoln High Larry Li Varsity 1 4 3 8 3.388889  1.58 14

W10 Aquinas Catholic John Dalton Varsity 6 5 4 15 2.974359  0.62 35
W4 Aquinas Catholic Xavier Fiala Varsity 4 2 4 10 2.666667  1.00 22
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Millard North Invitational
Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Head to

head Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AA1 Papillion-LaVista South Delaney Bernth Varsity 5 3 1 9 2.916667  1.53 21
AC1 Marian Callie Cavanaugh Varsity 1 1 3 5 2.805556  2.33 5
AD3 Lincoln North Star Speech Aidan Sydik Novice 5 5 5 15 2.361111  0.60 34
AD4 Lincoln North Star Speech Joel Henson Novice 4 5 5 14 2.878788  0.65 33
AD5 Lincoln North Star Speech Kyrie Baker Novice 5 5 4 14 2.722222  0.65 31
AE2 Norris High School Zach Faz Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.484848  3.00 2
AF5 Norfolk Senior H.S. Noah Janke Varsity 1 3 5 9 2.818182  1.53 20
AF6 Norfolk Senior H.S. Kellan Sager Varsity 3 2 4 9 2.787879  1.08 19
AF7 Norfolk Senior H.S. Courtney Matthies Novice 4 2 3 9 3.166667  1.08 22
AI3 Homer Karsyn Monk Novice 5 5 4 14 2.818182  0.65 32
B10 Lincoln East Tabi Andersson Novice 3 3 2 8 3.222222  1.17 18
B2 Lincoln East Mac Vaverka Novice 2 1 4 7 2.861111  1.75 11
B6 Lincoln East Rachel Laws Varsity 2 2 3 7 3.194444  1.33 12
B8 Lincoln East Annabeth Schubert Novice 3 3 4 10 3.151515  0.92 23
B9 Lincoln East McKellan Clarke Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.166667  3.00 1
D3 Bellevue West Jada Marti Varsity 1 2 2 5 3.194444  2.00 6
E4 Malcolm Ethan Coker Varsity 4 4 5 13 2.638889  0.70 28
E5 Malcolm Karter Kinkaid Novice 4 4 4 12 2.916667  0.75 26
E6 Malcolm Archer Moody Varsity 3 5 3 11 3.000000  0.87 25
E7 Malcolm Hana Maddox Varsity 3 2 1 6 3.166667  1.83 10
F2 Millard North Caden Whelan Varsity 2 2 3 7 3.194444  1.33 12
F3 Millard North Srilaasya Nedunoori Varsity 2 1 1 4 2.972222  2.50 4
G2 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Claire Cenovic Varsity 3 1 2 6 3.083333  1.83 9
G3 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Kidman Ip Varsity 3 4 1 8 3.000000  1.58 14
H1 Nebraska City High School Ellie Higgins Varsity 1 1 2 4 2.777778  2.50 3
H2 Nebraska City High School Jaden Leasure Novice 4 4 3 11 2.888889  0.83 24
K3 Millard West Tvisha Agarwal Novice 2 4 2 8 3.030303  1.25 16
K4 Millard West Olivia 'Liv' Ray Novice 4 2 2 8 3.151515  1.25 17
M2 Ashland-Greenwood Holly Campbell Varsity 4 4 5 13 2.583333  0.70 27
M3 Ashland-Greenwood Ryland Stephens Varsity 5 4 5 14 2.424242  0.65 29
T5 Bellevue East Lucien Watson Novice 2 3 3 8 3.000000  1.17 15
W3 Aquinas Catholic Hannah Woolsey Varsity 5 5 4 14 2.472222  0.65 30
W4 Aquinas Catholic Xavier Fiala Varsity 2 3 1 6 2.833333  1.83 7
X3 Roosevelt High School Gracelynn Johnson Varsity 1 3 2 6 3.055556  1.83 8
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Millard North Invitational
Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Head to

head Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

A2 Platteview High School Leilou Guerrero Novice 5 2 4 11 2.916667  0.95 34
A3 Platteview High School Paige Fritz Novice 3 5 5 13 2.888889  0.73 42
AB5 Pius X Ryan Hoffschneider Varsity 3 3 5 11 2.805556  0.87 33
AB6 Pius X Kathleen Nguyen Varsity 1 3 1 5 3.250000 W 2.33 8
AE6 Norris High School Josie Ivy Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.083333  2.50 3
AE7 Norris High School Emma Holloway Novice 2 4 5 11 3.358974  0.95 38
AE8 Norris High School Jordyn Williams Novice 5 4 5 14 3.055556  0.65 48
AF1 Norfolk Senior H.S. Abigail Chambers Novice 2 3 2 7 3.666667  1.33 19
AF10 Norfolk Senior H.S. Erin Eisenbraun Varsity 2 5 4 11 2.750000  0.95 32
AF11 Norfolk Senior H.S. Hailey Reitz Varsity 4 2 4 10 3.305556  1.00 28
AF12 Norfolk Senior H.S. Nishyia Ponniah Novice 3 5 3 11 3.277778  0.87 37
AF13 Norfolk Senior H.S. Pareena Ponniah Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.435897  2.50 5
AH3 Lincoln Southwest Katie Wieseler Varsity 1 3 2 6 3.555556  1.83 16
AH4 Lincoln Southwest Lily Mook Varsity 4 4 3 11 2.555556  0.83 30
AH5 Lincoln Southwest Linh Ha Novice 1 2 4 7 2.833333  1.75 17
B12 Lincoln East Eva Gronewold Novice 2 1 3 6 3.166667  1.83 14
B15 Lincoln East Kyana Le Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.666667  2.50 7
B16 Lincoln East Leo Goldberg Novice 5 2 3 10 2.928571  1.03 26
B17 Lincoln East Presley Kosmicki Novice 5 5 3 13 2.944444  0.73 43
B19 Lincoln East Kenzie Jurrens Varsity 1 4 1 6 3.194444  2.25 15
C5 Raymond Central Calleigh Osmera Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.444444  2.50 6
C8 Raymond Central Cassie Osmera Varsity 3 3 4 10 2.833333  0.92 25
D6 Bellevue West Danielle Peterson Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.153846  2.50 4
D7 Bellevue West Ashlee Leighty Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.282051  3.00 1
E11 Malcolm Kali Maytum Varsity 3 4 4 11 2.638889  0.83 31
E12 Malcolm Katie Lewis Varsity 3 2 5 10 2.833333  1.03 24
E13 Malcolm Izzy Faubion Novice 5 5 6 16 3.023810  0.57 51
E14 Malcolm Griffin Schroeder Varsity 5 5 5 15 2.777778  0.60 50
E15 Malcolm Elisa Paider Varsity 3 4 2 9 3.083333  1.08 22
G5 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Laura Recker Varsity 3 1 2 6 2.871795 W 1.83 12
G6 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Sophie Reimer Varsity 1 3 1 5 3.472222  2.33 11
G7 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Lauren Dolson Varsity 1 3 1 5 3.361111  2.33 10
H4 Nebraska City High School Caleb Poggemyer Novice 4 6 4 14 3.179487  0.67 49
H5 Nebraska City High School Anthony Robinson Novice 4 5 5 14 2.638889  0.65 45
I6 Lincoln Southeast Speech Adam Algahimi Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.076923  2.50 2

K10 Millard West Shayna John Varsity 3 2 2 7 2.833333  1.33 18
K8 Millard West Greta John Novice 2 1 2 5 3.250000  2.00 9
K9 Millard West Raimee Seal Varsity 2 3 3 8 3.000000  1.17 21
L6 Millard South Breckin Lukehart Novice 5 2 5 12 2.944444  0.90 40

T10 Bellevue East Kassidy Hoffman Varsity 4 1 1 6 2.871795  2.25 13
T11 Bellevue East Ella Benson Varsity 2 2 4 8 2.861111  1.25 20
T3 Bellevue East Christian Lewis Varsity 5 3 2 10 3.487179  1.03 29
T7 Bellevue East Jason Miller Varsity 5 5 2 12 2.861111  0.90 39
U1 Crete High School Kiya Garrelts Varsity 4 3 5 12 3.000000  0.78 41
U4 Crete High School Miguel Guiza Varsity 4 5 5 14 2.750000  0.65 47
V2 Lincoln High Julia Holt Novice 3 4 3 10 3.282051  0.92 27
W7 Aquinas Catholic Hailey Woolsey Varsity 4 2 4 10 2.638889  1.00 23
W8 Aquinas Catholic Olivia Perske Varsity 6 5 3 14 2.690476  0.70 46



Y2 Douglas County West Kaydence LaPuzza Varsity 4 4 3 11 3.166667  0.83 36
Y5 Douglas County West Elizabeth Hanzlik Varsity 5 4 4 13 3.205128  0.70 44
Y6 Douglas County West Jessica Exstrom Varsity 4 4 3 11 2.944444  0.83 35
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Millard North Invitational
Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Head to

head Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AB7 Pius X Rose Jaros Varsity 2 5 4 11 3.435897  0.95 33
AC2 Marian Grace Kerr Varsity 4 1 2 7 2.972222  1.75 11
AD7 Lincoln North Star Speech Avery Usher Novice 5 5 5 15 2.666667  0.60 42
AD8 Lincoln North Star Speech Kouther Al-Ghanemi Varsity 5 2 2 9 3.410256  1.20 24
AE1 Norris High School Elisia Frey Varsity 3 3 1 7 3.333333  1.67 12
AE9 Norris High School Emily Glinsman Varsity 3 4 4 11 3.230769  0.83 32
AF15 Norfolk Senior H.S. Miguel Gonzalez Varsity 1 2 1 4 4.095238  2.50 5
AH6 Lincoln Southwest Amelia Schwensen Varsity 2 1 2 5 3.666667  2.00 6
AH7 Lincoln Southwest Kaitlyn Blum Novice 5 6 6 17 3.044444  0.53 48
AI7 Homer Brooklynn Schmidt Varsity 4 4 2 10 3.309524  1.00 28
B16 Lincoln East Leo Goldberg Novice 5 2 3 10 3.571429  1.03 30
B20 Lincoln East Aarohi Lamichhane Varsity 1 4 1 6 3.435897  2.25 9
B21 Lincoln East Hannah Tang Novice 3 2 2 7 3.743590  1.33 14
B22 Lincoln East Rimi Bhoopalam Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.738095  3.00 4
B23 Lincoln East Lily Okelberry Novice 1 3 5 9 3.238095  1.53 21
B24 Lincoln East Isabella Razdan Novice 3 1 5 9 3.153846  1.53 20
B25 Lincoln East Harper Schupbach Novice 2 3 3 8 3.282051  1.17 16
B8 Lincoln East Annabeth Schubert Novice 4 4 1 9 3.644444  1.50 26
C10 Raymond Central Eleanah Enevoldsen Varsity 4 2 3 9 3.102564  1.08 19
C9 Raymond Central Faith Johnson Varsity 4 1 3 8 3.256410  1.58 15
D10 Bellevue West Baden Brumbaugh Varsity 5 5 6 16 3.179487  0.57 45
D2 Bellevue West Eme Starbuck Varsity 2 3 4 9 3.357143  1.08 22
D4 Bellevue West Robyn Boyland Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.472222  3.00 2
D5 Bellevue West Tamyia Bender Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.642857  1.50 10
D9 Bellevue West Nevaeh Seward Varsity 4 5 3 12 3.190476  0.78 37
E12 Malcolm Katie Lewis Varsity 3 4 2 9 3.523810  1.08 25
E16 Malcolm Karsyn Broders Varsity 6 5 5 16 3.076923  0.57 44
E17 Malcolm Addie Hejl Varsity 2 4 4 10 3.577778  1.00 31
E18 Malcolm Ethan Wollberg Varsity 4 4 4 12 3.361111  0.75 38
E21 Malcolm John Boesen Varsity 3 5 5 13 2.833333  0.73 40
F10 Millard North Noah Christensen Varsity 9   9 2.733333  0.11 51
F6 Millard North Arjun Nair Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.333333  3.00 1
F7 Millard North Sarah Sharp Varsity 1 3 4 8 3.523810  1.58 18
G8 Omaha Brownell-Talbot Renée Samieva Varsity 1 2 3 6 3.357143  1.83 8
I7 Lincoln Southeast Speech Isabella Lecher Varsity 2 3 5 10 3.380952  1.03 29
J1 O'Gorman High School McCabe Wenande Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.472222  3.00 2

K11 Millard West Zainab Al Badran Varsity 3 3 2 8 3.472222  1.17 17
K3 Millard West Tvisha Agarwal Novice 2 2 2 6 3.244444  1.50 7
K7 Millard West Noah Kammeyer Varsity 5 2 5 12 3.076923  0.90 35
N1 Sidney High School Grace Zach Novice 6 5 6 17 2.904762  0.53 46
P1 Creighton Prep Nathaniel Reyes Varsity 5 1 1 7 3.355556  2.20 13
T13 Bellevue East George Grinnell Varsity 6 3 3 12 3.051282  0.83 34
T4 Bellevue East Sydnee Wenninghoff Varsity 3 3 3 9 3.377778  1.00 23
V3 Lincoln High Larry Li Varsity 4 4 4 12 3.102564  0.75 36
W9 Aquinas Catholic Addie Zook Varsity 4 6 4 14 3.355556  0.67 41
X5 Roosevelt High School Laina Juergens Varsity 3 5 4 12 3.461538  0.78 39
X7 Roosevelt High School Maggie Wallin Varsity 6   6 3.466667  0.17 50
Y4 Douglas County West Makenzie Scruggs Novice 5 6 6 17 2.911111  0.53 47



Y5 Douglas County West Elizabeth Hanzlik Varsity 6 6 5 17 3.071429  0.53 49
Y6 Douglas County West Jessica Exstrom Varsity 2 4 3 9 3.809524  1.08 27
Y7 Douglas County West Madisyn Rogert Varsity 5 5 5 15 2.717949  0.60 43
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Millard North Invitational
Poetry Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Head to

head Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AE1 Norris High School Elisia Frey Varsity 1 2 4 7 3.256410  1.75 11
AE4 Norris High School Noah Niemeyer Varsity 3 1 1 5 3.571429  2.33 5
AF9 Norfolk Senior H.S. Ava Wiedeman Novice 6 4 5 15 2.538462  0.62 29
AH1 Lincoln Southwest Madison Ramey Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.384615  2.50 1
AI1 Homer Shelby Benson Varsity 3 4 3 10 3.476190  0.92 20
AI3 Homer Karsyn Monk Varsity 3 3 3 9 3.435897  1.00 17
AI4 Homer Brandon Dumdei Novice 5 5 3 13 3.083333  0.73 23
B1 Lincoln East Harper Allen Novice 4 3 4 11 3.400000  0.83 21
B12 Lincoln East Eva Gronewold Novice 2 3 1 6 3.461538  1.83 8
B13 Lincoln East Celeste Cruz Rivera Varsity 1 1 3 5 3.025641  2.33 4
B14 Lincoln East Kalen Cullan Novice 5 5 4 14 3.452381 W 0.65 27
C5 Raymond Central Calleigh Osmera Varsity 1 2 2 5 3.820513  2.00 6
C6 Raymond Central Grace Cadotte Varsity 6 4 6 16 3.311111  0.58 30
C7 Raymond Central Danielle Lauritzen Novice 5 5 4 14 2.833333  0.65 25
E11 Malcolm Kali Maytum Varsity 2 3 5 10 3.282051  1.03 19
E7 Malcolm Hana Maddox Varsity 4 1 2 7 3.500000  1.75 12
E9 Malcolm David Swotek Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.384615  1.50 7
H1 Nebraska City High School Ellie Higgins Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.642857  2.50 3
H3 Nebraska City High School Izabella Earll Varsity 4 1 3 8 3.666667  1.58 14
I5 Lincoln Southeast Speech Elaine Kugler Varsity 1 4 2 7 2.952381  1.75 10
K6 Millard West Emma Iberg Novice 2 4 3 9 3.282051  1.08 16
L1 Millard South Taylor Petersen Varsity 3 1 2 6 3.476190  1.83 9
L3 Millard South Jessica Bergman Varsity 5 6 6 17 2.857143  0.53 33
L4 Millard South Braisley Hotz Varsity 3 4 5 12 3.333333  0.78 22
M5 Ashland-Greenwood McKenna Sender Varsity 4 5 5 14 2.948718  0.65 26
O1 Conestoga Lily Drannen Varsity 5 3 1 9 3.238095  1.53 15
T6 Bellevue East Brady Zimmerman Novice 4 2 4 10 3.230769  1.00 18
U3 Crete High School Kiarra Corning Varsity 4 5 5 14 3.452381  0.65 28
V1 Lincoln High Jessie Storz Novice 5 6 5 16 3.422222  0.57 31
X5 Roosevelt High School Laina Juergens Varsity 3 6 4 13 3.285714  0.75 24
Y1 Douglas County West Ethan Maline Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.416667  2.50 2
Y4 Douglas County West Makenzie Scruggs Novice 6 5 6 17 2.785714  0.53 32
Z3 Papillion-LaVista Olivia Bessey Varsity 2 3 2 7 3.547619  1.33 13
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Millard North Invitational
Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Head to

head Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AE2 Norris High School Zach Faz Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.472222  2.50 2
AE5 Norris High School Miranda Davis Novice 4 1 4 9 2.777778  1.50 11
AE6 Norris High School Josie Ivy Varsity 2 2 4 8 3.027778  1.25 9
AF2 Norfolk Senior H.S. Lauren Bosh Varsity 1 3 1 5 3.527778  2.33 5
AF4 Norfolk Senior H.S. Ian Cullin Varsity 2 3 3 8 3.055556  1.17 10
AI5 Homer Jayden Gonzales Novice 5 4 5 14 2.611111  0.65 18
B13 Lincoln East Celeste Cruz Rivera Varsity 4 5 3 12 2.722222  0.78 15
B9 Lincoln East McKellan Clarke Varsity 2 3 1 6 3.111111  1.83 6
D1 Bellevue West Jada Marti Varsity 5 5 4 14 2.861111  0.65 20
D4 Bellevue West Robyn Boyland Varsity 1 1 3 5 3.222222  2.33 4
D5 Bellevue West Tamyia Bender Varsity 3 2 2 7 3.027778  1.33 7
F4 Millard North Sydney Kwasa Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.361111  3.00 1
F5 Millard North Sanika Navalkar Varsity 5 3 2 10 3.305556  1.03 13
K1 Millard West Anna Zekpa Novice 4 5 5 14 2.555556  0.65 17
K2 Millard West Emma Cavalier Varsity 3 2 2 7 3.166667  1.33 8
K7 Millard West Noah Kammeyer Varsity 4 5 5 14 2.750000  0.65 19
L5 Millard South Bre Grandstaff Varsity 3 4 4 11 2.722222  0.83 14
S2 Brookings Nic (Mary) Schran Varsity 3 4 3 10 3.166667  0.92 12
T1 Bellevue East Elijah Bullie Varsity 2 2 1 5 3.138889  2.00 3
X6 Roosevelt High School Angeth Mayen Novice 5 4 5 14 2.416667  0.65 16
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Millard North Invitational
Dramatic Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AH2 D2 F2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

H1 Ellie Higgins Nebraska City High School 3 3 1 7  1.67 4 3.833333 1
T1 Elijah Bullie Bellevue East 1 2 5 8 2 1.70 3 3.452381 2
J1 McCabe Wenande O'Gorman High School 2 4 2 8 3 1.25 4 3.688889 3

AE2 Zach Faz Norris High School 4 1 4 9  1.50 4 3.622222 4
AF2 Lauren Bosh Norfolk Senior H.S. 5 5 3 13  0.73 5 3.461538 5
AD2 Charlotte Olberding Lincoln North Star Speech 6 6 6 18  0.50 4 3.153846 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team AG1 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

Y1 Ethan Maline Douglas County West 1 1  1.00 6 3.444444 1
AE1 Elisia Frey Norris High School 2 2  0.50 6 3.384615 2
S1 Grace Davis Brookings 3 3  0.33 5 3.487179 3
B2 Mac Vaverka Lincoln East 4 4  0.25 6 2.888889 4
M1 Malyssa Cool Ashland-Greenwood 5 5  0.20 6 3.547619 5
E1 Jo Holliday Malcolm 6 6  0.17 6 3.452381 6
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Millard North Invitational
Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AF2 D1 B2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

J2 Samantha Staehling and Jenna Stein O'Gorman High School 2 2 1 5  2.00 5 3.055556 1
AE4 Noah Niemeyer and Josie Ivy Norris High School 1 1 4 6  2.25 3 3.370370 2
I8 Eliza Moss and Ksenia Gevorkova Lincoln Southeast Speech 3 4 2 9  1.08 8 2.909091 3
S1 Grace Davis and Jasmine Anawaski Brookings 4 3 3 10  0.92 6 2.909091 4
J3 Nora Dahle and Aiden Geiver O'Gorman High School 5 5 5 15  0.60 10 2.500000 5

AB5 Ryan Hoffschneider and Ava Hoffschneider Pius X 6 6 6 18  0.50 9 2.696970 6
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Millard North Invitational
Entertainment Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AB1 S1 AD2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

E9 David Swotek Malcolm 6 1 2 9 1 1.67 3 3.435897 1
AC1 Callie Cavanaugh Marian 1 4 4 9 2 1.50 4 3.166667 2
E10 Brian Streeter Malcolm 4 3 3 10  0.92 6 3.333333 3
AF8 Richie Martin Norfolk Senior H.S. 3 2 6 11 4 1.00 6 3.179487 4
U2 Ale Vadillo Crete High School 5 5 1 11 5 1.40 6 3.361111 5
W5 Josh Uhrmacher Aquinas Catholic 2 6 5 13  0.87 6 3.256410 6
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Millard North Invitational
Extemporaneous Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F8 G2 P1 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

F6 Arjun Nair Millard North 2 2 1 5  2.00 3 3.358974 1
K12 Robert Russell Millard West 1 4 2 7  1.75 3 2.888889 2
AH6 Amelia Schwensen Lincoln Southwest 3 1 4 8  1.58 4 2.972222 3
AE4 Noah Niemeyer Norris High School 4 3 5 12  0.78 4 3.638889 4
I6 Adam Algahimi Lincoln Southeast Speech 5 5 3 13  0.73 6 3.166667 5
C9 Faith Johnson Raymond Central 6 6 6 18  0.50 6 2.916667 6
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Millard North Invitational
Humorous Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K3 J1 AF3 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

B9 McKellan Clarke Lincoln East 1 1 2 4  2.50 3 3.166667 1
H1 Ellie Higgins Nebraska City High School 2 3 1 6  1.83 4 2.777778 2
D3 Jada Marti Bellevue West 3 2 4 9  1.08 5 3.194444 3
F3 Srilaasya Nedunoori Millard North 4 6 3 13  0.75 4 2.972222 4

AE2 Zach Faz Norris High School 5 5 5 15  0.60 3 3.484848 5
AC1 Callie Cavanaugh Marian 6 4 6 16  0.58 5 2.805556 6
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Millard North Invitational
Informative Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E4 F1 AD1 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

D7 Ashlee Leighty Bellevue West 1 4 2 7 1 1.75 3 3.282051 1
D6 Danielle Peterson Bellevue West 2 2 3 7 2 1.33 4 3.153846 2
AE6 Josie Ivy Norris High School 4 5 1 10 3 1.45 4 3.083333 3
AF13 Pareena Ponniah Norfolk Senior H.S. 5 1 4 10 4 1.45 4 3.435897 4

I6 Adam Algahimi Lincoln Southeast Speech 3 3 6 12  0.83 4 3.076923 5
C5 Calleigh Osmera Raymond Central 6 6 5 17  0.53 4 3.444444 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team AF5 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

AB6 Kathleen Nguyen Pius X 1 1  1.00 5 3.250000 1
G5 Laura Recker Omaha Brownell-Talbot 2 2  0.50 6 2.871795 2
B15 Kyana Le Lincoln East 3 3  0.33 4 3.666667 3
G6 Sophie Reimer Omaha Brownell-Talbot 4 4  0.25 5 3.472222 4
K8 Greta John Millard West 5 5  0.20 5 3.250000 5
G7 Lauren Dolson Omaha Brownell-Talbot 6 6  0.17 5 3.361111 6
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Millard North Invitational
Original Oratory

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AE3 F9 C2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

B22 Rimi Bhoopalam Lincoln East 1 4 1 6  2.25 3 3.738095 1
J1 McCabe Wenande O'Gorman High School 5 1 3 9  1.53 3 3.472222 2
F6 Arjun Nair Millard North 2 3 5 10 3 1.03 3 3.333333 3

AH6 Amelia Schwensen Lincoln Southwest 3 5 2 10 4 1.03 5 3.666667 4
D4 Robyn Boyland Bellevue West 4 2 4 10  1.00 3 3.472222 5

AF15 Miguel Gonzalez Norfolk Senior H.S. 6 6 6 18  0.50 4 4.095238 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team F7 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

AC2 Grace Kerr Marian 1 1  1.00 7 2.972222 1
D5 Tamyia Bender Bellevue West 2 2  0.50 6 3.642857 2
B20 Aarohi Lamichhane Lincoln East 3 3  0.33 6 3.435897 3
G8 Renée Samieva Omaha Brownell-Talbot 4 4  0.25 6 3.357143 4
K3 Tvisha Agarwal Millard West 5 5  0.20 6 3.244444 5
AE1 Elisia Frey Norris High School 6 6  0.17 7 3.333333 6
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Millard North Invitational
Poetry Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D4 F3 T2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

H1 Ellie Higgins Nebraska City High School 2 1 2 5  2.00 4 3.642857 1
AH1 Madison Ramey Lincoln Southwest 1 2 5 8 2 1.70 4 3.384615 2
B13 Celeste Cruz Rivera Lincoln East 3 4 1 8 3 1.58 5 3.025641 3
AE4 Noah Niemeyer Norris High School 4 3 4 11  0.83 5 3.571429 4
Y1 Ethan Maline Douglas County West 6 5 3 14  0.70 4 3.416667 5
C5 Calleigh Osmera Raymond Central 5 6 6 17  0.53 5 3.820513 6
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Millard North Invitational
Program Oral Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AH3 E3 F5 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

F4 Sydney Kwasa Millard North 1 2 2 5  2.00 3 3.361111 1
D4 Robyn Boyland Bellevue West 2 3 3 8  1.17 5 3.222222 2
T1 Elijah Bullie Bellevue East 3 1 5 9  1.53 5 3.138889 3
AF2 Lauren Bosh Norfolk Senior H.S. 4 5 1 10  1.45 5 3.527778 4
AE2 Zach Faz Norris High School 5 6 4 15  0.62 4 3.472222 5
B9 McKellan Clarke Lincoln East 6 4 6 16  0.58 6 3.111111 6
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